
1st year 6th year Total

School of Human Studies

Human Studies Major 10 20 2 6

Preschool Education Major - 5 - 1

School of Education Major 8 8 6 6

School of Clinical Pharmacy

Therapeutic Pharmacy Major 4 16 3 9

Subtotal 22 49 11 22

Department of Culture and Expression 75 300 94 347

Department of Practical English 75 300 82 337

Department of Comprehensive History 75 300 91 349

Department of Elementary Education - - - 1

Subtotal 225 900 267 1,034

Department of Elementary Education 75 310 78 350

Department of Educational Psychology 60 250 83 300

Subtotal 135 560 161 650

Department of Pharmaceutical school 120 750 116 114 705

Subtotal 120 750 116 114 705

Department of Business Administration 80 320 90 331

Subtotal 80 320 90 331

Total 582 2,579 645 114 2,421

Department of Preschool Education 100 200 103 215

Department Of Living Science 100 200 94 195

Total 200 400 197 410

782 2,979 842 114 3,122

High School Ordinary Courses

Junior
High School

1st year 6th Total

38 60 338

Under a year old
Children

5-year-old
Children
(Older)

Total

University, Junior College
Affiliated Kindergarten

110 36 111

University, Junior College
Affiliated Nursery School

42 11 47

152 11 36 15837

Grand Total:5,865

Status of Students, Pupils and Kodomo-en Children Number of Students, Pupils and Kodomo-en Children Enrolled

Under a yearold children:6
1-year-old children:18
2-year-old children:18

18 18

Kodomo-en

Total 18 18 38

3-year-old
Children
(Younger)

4-year-old
Children
(Middle)

Number of Children Enrolled

3-year-old children:36
4-yeat-old children:37
5-year-old children:37

38 37

Department Enrollment Limit
Total
Limit

60

Category

Elementary School

Enrollment Limit Total Limit 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

116

739

719

114

833

1-year-old
Children

2-year-old
Children

60 360 60 60 60

3rd year Total

Number of Enrolled Persons

Grand Total

Total

450

100

550

1,350

300

Category Program Enrollment Limit Total Limit
1st year 2nd year

564

111

675

1,906

341

2,2471,650

623

102

213

10 853 607 619 87

80

80

619 87

University

Junior
College

112

-

-

10

81

81

640

80

80

607

- 144 144 100 87

Faculty of Business Administration

155

98

70

168

School of Pharmacy

144 144 100 87

Faculty of Education

5

5

10

91

75

166

83

72

3

3-

4

1

-

Faculty of Human Studies

80

92

85

-

257

95

82

90

1

268-

78

81

83

-

242

Number of Enrolled Persons

(As of May, 2015)

Category
School, Major,

Faculty,Department
Enrollment Limit

Transfer
Enrollment Limit

(3rd Year)
Total Limit

2

7

Graduate School

2nd year 3rd year 4th year 5th year

1

1
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