(As of May, 2015)

Category			Transfer Enrollment Limit (3rd Year)	Total Limit	Number of Enrolled Persons						
	School, Major, Faculty,Department	Enrollment Limit			1st year	2nd year	3rd year	4th year	5th year	6th year	Total
C	Graduate School										
	School of Human Studies										
	Human Studies Major	10		20	2	4					6
	Preschool Education Major	-		5	-	1					1
	School of Education Major	8		8	6	-			,	/	6
	School of Clinical Pharmacy										
	Therapeutic Pharmacy Major	4		16	3	2	1	3			9
	Subtotal	22	-	49	11	7	1	3			22
F	Faculty of Human Studies										
	Department of Culture and Expression	75		300	94	78	80	95			347
	Department of Practical English	75		300	82	81	92	82			337
	Department of Comprehensive History	75		300	91	83	85	90	/		349
University	Department of Elementary Education	-		-	-	-	-	1			1
	Subtotal	225	-	900	267	242	257	268			1,034
F	Faculty of Education										
	Department of Elementary Education	75	5	310	78	91	83	98			350
	Department of Educational Psychology	60	5	250	83	75	72	70			300
	Subtotal	135	10	560	161	166	155	168			650
S	School of Pharmacy										
	Department of Pharmaceutical school	120		750	116	144	144	100	87	114	705
	Subtotal	120	-	750	116	144	144	100	87	114	705
F	Faculty of Business Administration										
	Department of Business Administration	80		320	90	81	80	80		$\overline{}$	331
	Subtotal	80	-	320	90	81	80	80			331
	Total	582	10	2,579	645	640	607	619	87	114	2,421
	Department of Preschool Education	100		200	103	112					215
Junior College	Department Of Living Science	100		200	94	102					195
Johogo	Total	200	-	400	197	213					410
	Grand Total	782	10	2,979	842	853	607	619	87	114	3,122

Category	Program	Enrollment Limit	Total Limit	Number of Enrolled Persons					
Gategory	Frogram	Enrollment Limit	TOTAL CITIIC	1st year	2nd year	3rd year	Total		
High School	Ordinary Courses	450	1,350	623	719	564	1,906		
Junior High School		100	300	116	114	111	341		
Total		550	1,650	739	833	675	2,247		

Category	Enrollment Limit	Total Limit	1st year	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	Total
Elementary School	60	360	38	60	60	60	60	60	338

Kodomo-en	Department			Number of Children Enrolled							
		Enrollment Limit	Total Limit	Under a year old Children	1−year−old Children	2–year–old Children	3-year-old Children (Younger)	4-year-old Children (Middle)	5-year-old Children (Older)	Total	
	University, Junior College Affiliated Kindergarten	3-year-old children:36 4-yeat-old children:37 5-year-old children:37	110				38	37	36	111	
	University, Junior College Affiliated Nursery School	Under a yearold children:6 1-year-old children:18 2-year-old children:18	42	11	18	18				47	
Total		152	11	18	18	38	37	36	158		